rang Nom
1 MOSCHETTI

2 SEGUIN

rang Nom

1 PEREZ

2 CRESSEND

3 GILLOUX
4 ORLANDO
5 ANZIANI

6 MONTALANT

7 SEGUIN
8 RINAUDO
9 POLI

10 VERSOS
11 FERRIER

12 FOUILLOUX

13 VIALE

14 APERTET
15 BATISTA
16 GOURG
17 MOREAU
18 DELFINO

19 BOULANGER
20 DAGNICOURT

21 TRIPOUL
22 FERRARI
23 GRILL

24 BRANDINELLI
25 LOFFREDO

26 HUGUES
27 GAUTIER

28 ARTUPHEL

29 CUNY
30 RICCI
31 CONTE

Prénom
Margot
Mathilde

Prénom
Marc-Antoine
Jules
Jérome
Enzo
J.Basptiste
Maxime
Florian
Guillaume
Thomas
Roland
Guillaume
Karl
Nicolas
Paul

Mika
Valentin
Valentin
Jonathan
Thomas
Thomas
Adrien
Sylvain
Léo
Ludovic
Romain
Thimothé
Guillaume
Vincent
Jean-Francois
Alexandre
Théo

Club
UC Monaco
Levens VTT

Club

OC Raphaelois

TEAM Frejus Roc Azur
VTT CLUB DE GATTIERES
ACAM TEAM

C.A. PEYMEINADE

VC Dracenois

Levens VTT

Ramatuelle Mountain Bike
VTT CLUB DE GATTIERES
VC Dracenois

C.A. PEYMEINADE

VTT Saint Maximin
TOULON VTT

OC Raphaelois

ES de Montauroux

VC Dracenois

VC Dracenois
V.C.ROCHEVILLOIS

VTT CLUB HAUTE ROYA TENDE
TOULON VTT

VTT CLUB DE GATTIERES
VTT CLUB DE GATTIERES
VC Dracenois

Peille VTT

TOULON VTT

TOULON VTT

TOULON VTT

VTT Saint Maximin

Levens VTT

Velo Club Carcois

C.A. PEYMEINADE

Num Licence
0806064185
0806082036

Num Licence
0883013046
0883102129
0806108080
0806096010
0806084061
0883025209
0806082038
0883067089
0806108053
0883025015
0806084047
0883049016
0883120044
0883013211
0883044069
0883025213
0883025134

0806105038
0883120022
0806108079
0806108083
0883025211
0806071061
0883120040
0883120005
0883120029
0883049094

0883002094
0806084161

Catégorie Sexe

Cadet
Cadet

Catégorie Sexe

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
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